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Topics

Date

Discussion Leaders

Preface, “Origins,” and
Group Ground Rules

Tuesday, January 3

Joanne Page

Chapter 1, “Democracy” and
Chapter 2, “Race.”

Tuesday, January 10

Joanne Page
Ann Gale

Chapter 3, “Sugar” and
Chapter 4, “Fear.”

Tuesday, January 17

Mary Helen Stefaniak
Mary Gill

Chapter 5, “Dispossession”
and Chapter 6 “Capitalism.”

Tuesday, January 24

Carol Taylor
Joan Ogden

Chapter 7, “Politics” and
Chapter 8, “Citizenship.”

Tuesday, January 31

Marti Anderson
Kim Folkers

Chapter 9, “Self-Defense”
and Chapter 10,
“Punishment.”

Tuesday, February 7

Alissa Stoehr
Janice Williams

Chapter 11, “Inheritance”
and Chapter 12, “Medicine”

Tuesday, February 14

Becky Ahrendsen
Dianne Van Gorp

Chapter 13, Church” and
Chapter 14, “Music”

Tuesday, February 21

Janet Pickerell
Sharon Gee

Chapter 15, “Healthcare”
and Chapter 16, Traffic.”

Tuesday, February 28

Lori SchraderBachar
Faith Sherman

Chapter 17, Progress” and

Chapter 18, “Justice.”

Tuesday, March 7

Gloria Tollefson
Mary Dove





